
                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner    Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= ========= ======= ===== 
      1    1 6404  Dylan Powell             12  Brookwood                 Boys 1    17:09.2  5:32 
      2    2 6637  Miles Daniels            12  Viroqua                   Boys 1    18:13.3  5:52 
      3      6484  Jack Laufenberg          11  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 1    18:24.4  5:56 
      4    3 6584  Luke Patterson           10  River Ridge               Boys 2    18:46.5  6:03 
      5    4 6571  Ridge Toay               12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Boys 1    18:58.0  6:07 
      6    5 6641  Cooper Gelhaus           12  Viroqua                   Boys 2    19:06.6  6:10 
      7    6 6397  Caston Gosda             10  Brookwood                 Boys 3    19:34.0  6:18 
      8    7 6473  Noah Radloff             12  Luther                    Boys 1    19:36.1  6:19 
      9    8 6614  Joel Johnson              9  Sparta                    Boys 1    19:39.9  6:20 
     10    9 6468  Jack Hahm                12  Luther                    Boys 2    19:53.8  6:25 
     11   10 6369  Gabe Davis               11  Boscobel                  Boys 1    19:55.8  6:25 
     12   11 6535  Cullen Jacobus           10  North Crawford            Boys 4    19:58.3  6:26 
     13   12 6533  Liam Elton               11  North Crawford            Boys 1    19:59.1  6:26 
     14   13 6403  Drew Powell               9  Brookwood                 Boys 4    20:07.2  6:29 
     15   14 6375  Tucker Schmid-Cox        11  Boscobel                  Boys 4    20:10.7  6:30 
     16   15 6378  Sawyer Smith             10  Boscobel                  Boys 3    20:12.7  6:31 
     17   16 6680  Beckett Brueggen         10  Westby                    Boys 1    20:13.9  6:31 
     18   17 6406  Owen Radloff             11  Brookwood                 Boys 5    20:15.6  6:32 
     19   18 6530  James Carstens           11  North Crawford            Boys 2    20:29.0  6:36 
     20   19 6430  Parker Skala             11  Hillsboro                 Boys 1    20:30.4  6:37 
     21   20 6685  Devin Nedland            10  Westby                    Boys 2    20:30.5  6:37 
     22   21 6684  Gavin Larson             10  Westby                    Boys 3    20:40.3  6:40 
     23   22 6470  Bryden Hundt             12  Luther                    Boys 3    20:43.0  6:41 
     24   23 6541  Jax Yonker               10  North Crawford            Boys 3    20:46.2  6:42 
     25   24 6472  Shaw McCoy               11  Luther                    Boys 5    20:50.9  6:43 
     26   25 6616  Boston Miller            12  Sparta                    Boys 4    20:51.0  6:43 
     27   26 6499  Owen Michael             11  Nekoosa                   Boys 1    20:51.4  6:43 
     28   27 6615  Nicholas Lueth           10  Sparta                    Boys 2    20:53.3  6:44 
     29   28 6466  Chance Ernst             12  Luther                    Boys 7    20:55.3  6:45 
     30   29 6427  Sawyer Postel            11  Hillsboro                 Boys 2    20:56.5  6:45 
     31   30 6687  Levi Schmidt              9  Westby                    Boys 4    21:01.0  6:46 
     32   31 6368  Elijah Biba              11  Boscobel                  Boys 5    21:02.2  6:47 
     33   32 6621  John (Jack) Schanhofer    9  Sparta                    Boys 3    21:07.1  6:48 
     34   33 6476  Christopher Williams     10  Luther                    Boys 6    21:09.4  6:49 
     35   34 6498  Matthew Gildenzopf       12  Nekoosa                   Boys 2    21:12.9  6:50 
     36   35 6642  Alex Harnish             11  Viroqua                   Boys 4    21:14.6  6:51 
     37   36 6688  David Simonson           10  Westby                    Boys 5    21:17.2  6:52 
     38   37 6612  Milo Everson-Riley        9  Sparta                    Boys 5    21:24.3  6:54 
     39   38 6426  Zachary Morren           10  Hillsboro                 Boys 3    21:31.7  6:56 
     40   39 6647  Henry Urch               12  Viroqua                   Boys 6    21:32.8  6:57 
     41   40 6566  Jakob Orloff             11  Pecatonica/Argyle         Boys 2    21:37.0  6:58 
     42   41 6648  Matthew Weston           10  Viroqua                   Boys 7    21:44.3  7:00 
     43      6596  Levi Lamb                12  Royall                    Boys 1    21:53.7  7:03 
     44   42 6554  Aidan Gruenenfelder      10  Pecatonica/Argyle         Boys 3    21:57.6  7:05 
     45   43 6639  Myles Frye               11  Viroqua                   Boys 5    21:59.6  7:05 
     46   44 6379  Luke Tisdale              9  Boscobel                  Boys 7    22:05.4  7:07 
     47   45 6471  Caleb Lampert            11  Luther                    Boys 4    22:13.4  7:10 
     48   46 6635  Preston Buroker          12  Viroqua                   Boys 3    22:14.6  7:10 
     49   47 6401  Josue Nicolas             9  Brookwood                 Boys 7    22:17.2  7:11 
     50   48 6620  Sam Parent               12  Sparta                    Boys 7    22:20.6  7:12 
     51   49 6683  Zeke Larrington          12  Westby                    Boys 7    22:22.1  7:12 
     52   50 6372  Kayden Kreul             10  Boscobel                  Boys 6    22:35.5  7:17 
     53   51 6580  Colton Moris             10  River Ridge               Boys 4    22:46.2  7:20 
     54   52 6682  Phillip Hebbe            11  Westby                    Boys 6    22:50.2  7:22 
     55   53 6567  Lukas Orloff              9  Pecatonica/Argyle         Boys 7    22:59.0  7:24 
     56   54 6492  Adam Alameda              9  Nekoosa                   Boys 5    23:02.4  7:25 
     57   55 6579  Rylan Linder             11  River Ridge               Boys 6    23:05.1  7:26 
     58   56 6583  Jordan Parker            12  River Ridge               Boys 3    23:16.3  7:30 
     59      6486  Julius Meyer             12  Melrose-Mindoro           Boys 2    23:26.3  7:33 
     60   57 6619  Braedyn Novak             9  Sparta                    Boys 6    23:40.0  7:38 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Runner    Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= ========= ======= ===== 
     61   58 6540  Deekin Smith             11  North Crawford            Boys 5    23:51.4  7:41 
     62   59 6429  Quinn Scheder            10  Hillsboro                 Boys 5    23:59.1  7:44 
     63      6594  Rodrigo Garcia           12  Royall                    Boys 2    24:03.7  7:45 
     64   60 6494  Karsten Barten           11  Nekoosa                   Boys 3    24:09.7  7:47 
     65      6504  Matthew Bennett          12  New Lisbon                Boys 1    24:09.9  7:47 
     66   61 6578  Brady Burmeister         11  River Ridge               Boys 5    24:11.5  7:48 
     67   62 6424  Russell Jackson          12  Hillsboro                 Boys 6    24:13.9  7:48 
     68   63 6556  Emerson Koch              9  Pecatonica/Argyle         Boys 5    24:18.1  7:50 
     69   64 6557  Samuel Koch              10  Pecatonica/Argyle         Boys 4    24:38.3  7:56 
     70      6595  Adonu Ingraham            9  Royall                    Boys 3    24:40.7  7:57 
     71   65 6428  Abner Scheder             9  Hillsboro                 Boys 4    24:43.4  7:58 
     72      6598  Travis Wehman             9  Royall                    Boys 4    24:47.1  7:59 
     73   66 6551  Trevor Doescher          10  Pecatonica/Argyle         Boys 6    24:48.7  8:00 
     74   67 6493  Joseph Alameda           11  Nekoosa                   Boys 4    25:26.1  8:12 
     75   68 6581  Cahill Nichols           12  River Ridge               Boys 7    25:51.1  8:20 
     76   69 6531  Ronan Cavanaugh          11  North Crawford            Boys 7    27:09.5  8:45 
     77   70 6529  Deyton Blaha             12  North Crawford            Boys 6    27:23.8  8:50 
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       1.    84  Brookwood                                  (19:52.7  99:23.2 5:08.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dylan Powell              12 17:09.2
       2      6  Caston Gosda              10 19:34.0
       3     13  Drew Powell                9 20:07.2
       4     17  Owen Radloff              11 20:15.6
       5     47  Josue Nicolas              9 22:17.2

       2.    90  Luther                                     (20:23.9  101:59.1 1:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Noah Radloff              12 19:36.1
       2      9  Jack Hahm                 12 19:53.8
       3     22  Bryden Hundt              12 20:43.0
       4     24  Shaw McCoy                11 20:50.9
       5     28  Chance Ernst              12 20:55.3
       6   ( 33) Christopher Williams      10 21:09.4
       7   ( 45) Caleb Lampert             11 22:13.4

       3.   114  Boscobel                                   (20:41.4  103:26.8 2:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Gabe Davis                11 19:55.8
       2     14  Tucker Schmid-Cox         11 20:10.7
       3     15  Sawyer Smith              10 20:12.7
       4     31  Elijah Biba               11 21:02.2
       5     44  Luke Tisdale               9 22:05.4
       6   ( 50) Kayden Kreul              10 22:35.5

       4.   122  Viroqua                                    (20:22.4  101:51.6 3:31.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Miles Daniels             12 18:13.3
       2      5  Cooper Gelhaus            12 19:06.6
       3     35  Alex Harnish              11 21:14.6
       4     39  Henry Urch                12 21:32.8
       5     41  Matthew Weston            10 21:44.3
       6   ( 43) Myles Frye                11 21:59.6
       7   ( 46) Preston Buroker           12 22:14.6

       5.   122  North Crawford                             (21:00.8  105:04.0 3:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Cullen Jacobus            10 19:58.3
       2     12  Liam Elton                11 19:59.1
       3     18  James Carstens            11 20:29.0
       4     23  Jax Yonker                10 20:46.2
       5     58  Deekin Smith              11 23:51.4
       6   ( 69) Ronan Cavanaugh           11 27:09.5
       7   ( 70) Deyton Blaha              12 27:23.8

       6.   123  Westby                                     (20:44.6  103:42.9 1:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Beckett Brueggen          10 20:13.9
       2     20  Devin Nedland             10 20:30.5
       3     21  Gavin Larson              10 20:40.3
       4     30  Levi Schmidt               9 21:01.0
       5     36  David Simonson            10 21:17.2
       6   ( 49) Zeke Larrington           12 22:22.1
       7   ( 52) Phillip Hebbe             11 22:50.2
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       7.   129  Sparta                                     (20:47.2  103:55.6 1:44.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Joel Johnson               9 19:39.9
       2     25  Boston Miller             12 20:51.0
       3     27  Nicholas Lueth            10 20:53.3
       4     32  John (Jack) Schanhofer     9 21:07.1
       5     37  Milo Everson-Riley         9 21:24.3
       6   ( 48) Sam Parent                12 22:20.6
       7   ( 57) Braedyn Novak              9 23:40.0

       8.   202  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (21:58.0  109:49.7 5:20.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ridge Toay                12 18:58.0
       2     40  Jakob Orloff              11 21:37.0
       3     42  Aidan Gruenenfelder       10 21:57.6
       4     53  Lukas Orloff               9 22:59.0
       5     63  Emerson Koch               9 24:18.1
       6   ( 64) Samuel Koch               10 24:38.3
       7   ( 66) Trevor Doescher           10 24:48.7

       9.   207  Hillsboro                                  (22:14.4  111:11.6 3:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Parker Skala              11 20:30.4
       2     29  Sawyer Postel             11 20:56.5
       3     38  Zachary Morren            10 21:31.7
       4     59  Quinn Scheder             10 23:59.1
       5     62  Russell Jackson           12 24:13.9
       6   ( 65) Abner Scheder              9 24:43.4

      10.   226  River Ridge                                (22:25.2  112:05.6 5:25.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Luke Patterson            10 18:46.5
       2     51  Colton Moris              10 22:46.2
       3     55  Rylan Linder              11 23:05.1
       4     56  Jordan Parker             12 23:16.3
       5     61  Brady Burmeister          11 24:11.5
       6   ( 68) Cahill Nichols            12 25:51.1

      11.   241  Nekoosa                                    (22:56.5  114:42.5 4:34.7)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Owen Michael              11 20:51.4
       2     34  Matthew Gildenzopf        12 21:12.9
       3     54  Adam Alameda               9 23:02.4
       4     60  Karsten Barten            11 24:09.7
       5     67  Joseph Alameda            11 25:26.1
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6467  Landon Franks                  9  Luther                         21:37.9  6:58 
      2    2 6373  Tyler Miller                   9  Boscobel                       21:54.9  7:04 
      3    3 6617  Carter Miller                  9  Sparta                         21:56.5  7:04 
      4      6636  Daniel Cress                  10  Viroqua                        22:03.0  7:06 
      5    4 6374  Gus Olson                      9  Boscobel                       22:07.0  7:08 
      6      6582  Blake Parker                  12  River Ridge                    22:18.7  7:11 
      7      6585  Mason Pecinovsky               9  River Ridge                    22:38.4  7:18 
      8      6643  Vincent Klum                  10  Viroqua                        22:53.5  7:23 
      9      6686  Kalan Rudie                   10  Westby                         23:02.8  7:26 
     10    5 6624  Rowan Yourell                 10  Sparta                         23:11.8  7:28 
     11    6 6469  Elijah Hoppe                  11  Luther                         23:12.5  7:29 
     12    7 3146  Landon Kohlmeier              12  Luther                         23:28.5  7:34 
     13    8 6371  Alex Kreul                     9  Boscobel                       23:34.8  7:36 
     14      6559  Grant Kuberski                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:59.7  7:44 
     15    9 6452  Brett Jeffries                10  La Crosse Logan                24:00.5  7:44 
     16   10 6453  Ayden Krenn                   10  La Crosse Logan                24:01.2  7:44 
     17   11 6465  Isaac Dobberstein             11  Luther                         24:03.7  7:45 
     18   12 6455  Chenue Thao                   10  La Crosse Logan                24:19.4  7:50 
     19      6646  Carter Roels                  12  Viroqua                        24:24.7  7:52 
     20   13 6464  Cory Dobberstein              12  Luther                         24:36.9  7:56 
     21   14 6475  London Stuve                  12  Luther                         24:49.7  8:00 
     22      6645  Easton Powell                 10  Viroqua                        24:52.6  8:01 
     23   15 6613  Scout Hutson                   9  Sparta                         24:59.8  8:03 
     24      6572  Abraham White                 11  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:09.0  8:06 
     25   16 6623  Brett Vian                     9  Sparta                         25:10.1  8:07 
     26   17 6377  Paolo Sironi                  12  Boscobel                       25:14.9  8:08 
     27   18 6370  Israel Koumouganh              9  Boscobel                       25:20.8  8:10 
     28   19 6618  Angel Montoya                  9  Sparta                         25:55.1  8:21 
     29      6577  Luke Breuer                    9  River Ridge                    27:17.0  8:47 
     30   20 6456  Carter Xiong                  10  La Crosse Logan                28:15.5  9:06 
     31      6431  Jerry Von Falkenstein         10  Hillsboro                      28:36.6  9:13 
     32      6681  Reid Fisher                   10  Westby                         29:22.1  9:28 
     33      6563  Braelyn Meinert               10  Pecatonica/Argyle              29:24.6  9:28 
     34      6689  Garrett Tysse                 12  Westby                         32:54.7 10:36 
     35   21 6454  Will Richardson               12  La Crosse Logan                33:04.7 10:39 
     36   22 6474  Sammy Schams                  10  Luther                         36:46.5 11:51 
     37      6422  Joey Daniels                  11  Hillsboro                      37:35.0 12:06 
     9/20/2022  7:19PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    38  Luther                                     (23:23.9  116:59.5 2:59.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Landon Franks              9 21:37.9
       2      6  Elijah Hoppe              11 23:12.5
       3      7  Landon Kohlmeier          12 23:28.5
       4     11  Isaac Dobberstein         11 24:03.7
       5     13  Cory Dobberstein          12 24:36.9
       6   ( 14) London Stuve              12 24:49.7
       7   ( 22) Sammy Schams              10 36:46.5

       2.    49  Boscobel                                   (23:38.5  118:12.4 3:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tyler Miller               9 21:54.9
       2      4  Gus Olson                  9 22:07.0
       3      8  Alex Kreul                 9 23:34.8
       4     17  Paolo Sironi              12 25:14.9
       5     18  Israel Koumouganh          9 25:20.8

       3.    58  Sparta                                     (24:14.7  121:13.3 3:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Carter Miller              9 21:56.5
       2      5  Rowan Yourell             10 23:11.8
       3     15  Scout Hutson               9 24:59.8
       4     16  Brett Vian                 9 25:10.1
       5     19  Angel Montoya              9 25:55.1

       4.    72  La Crosse Logan                            (26:44.3  133:41.3 9:04.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Brett Jeffries            10 24:00.5
       2     10  Ayden Krenn               10 24:01.2
       3     12  Chenue Thao               10 24:19.4
       4     20  Carter Xiong              10 28:15.5
       5     21  Will Richardson           12 33:04.7
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6402  Cooper Powell                  8  Brookwood                      11:37.4  5:49 
      2    2 6447  Lane Miller                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:56.3  5:59 
      3    3 6408  Sawyer Stenerson               6  Brookwood                      12:13.7  6:07 
      4    4 6659  Kolton Peterson                8  Viroqua Middle School          12:15.3  6:08 
      5    5 6409  Nolan Waddell                  6  Brookwood                      12:21.9  6:11 
      6    6 6536  Sam Knoble                     8  North Crawford                 12:30.3  6:16 
      7    7 6407  August Rueckheim               8  Brookwood                      12:56.7  6:29 
      8    8 6664  Finn Siemon                    7  Viroqua Middle School          12:57.5  6:29 
      9      6419  Damon Kaduc                    6  Cashton Middle School          12:59.3  6:30 
     10    9 6666  Gage Volden                    6  Viroqua Middle School          13:02.2  6:32 
     11   10 6399  Austin Lacy                    7  Brookwood                      13:08.2  6:35 
     12   11 6405  Kai Pyykkomen                  8  Brookwood                      13:18.3  6:40 
     13   12 6549  Kaleb Baumann                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:57.7  6:59 
     14   13 6443  Bennett Gehrke                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:58.4  7:00 
     15   14 6534  Dalton Ewing                   8  North Crawford                 14:15.7  7:08 
     16   15 6658  Wyatt Cress                    6  Viroqua Middle School          14:25.0  7:13 
     17   16 6660  Levi Pratt                     6  Viroqua Middle School          14:46.5  7:24 
     18   17 6555  Layton Gruenenfelder           6  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:48.5  7:25 
     19   18 6444  Gavin Kreger                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:52.9  7:27 
     20   19 6663  Henry Severson                 7  Viroqua Middle School          15:00.4  7:31 
     21   20 6662  Noah Schwarz                   6  Viroqua Middle School          15:21.1  7:41 
     22      6438  Bennett Woodhouse              7  Hillsboro Middle School        15:23.1  7:42 
     23      6657  Gabe Berger                    6  Viroqua Middle School          15:32.6  7:47 
     24      6497  Ryan Gellerup                  8  Nekoosa                        15:42.0  7:51 
     25   21 6449  Braden Turgasen                7  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:48.7  7:55 
     26      6436  Axton Kuester                  6  Hillsboro Middle School        16:12.7  8:07 
     27   22 7027  Simon Porter                   7  Westby Middle School           16:14.8  8:08 
     28   23 7026  Kendell Hanson                 7  Westby Middle School           16:17.8  8:09 
     29      6597  Jackson Preuss                 8  Royall                         16:19.1  8:10 
     30   24 6561  Nolan McCarthy                 7  Pecatonica/Argyle              16:20.5  8:11 
     31   25 7024  Teegan Rochen                  7  Westby Middle School           16:25.5  8:13 
     32   26 6558  Charlie Krebs                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              16:33.7  8:17 
     33      6667  Riley Wilson                   7  Viroqua Middle School          16:52.3  8:27 
     34      6435  Luke Holthe                    6  Hillsboro Middle School        17:17.0  8:39 
     35   27 6532  Carson Eckert                  8  North Crawford                 17:20.0  8:40 
     36      6500  Mason Peterson                 8  Nekoosa                        17:22.5  8:42 
     37      6417  Wes Gierzcak                   6  Cashton Middle School          17:26.5  8:44 
     38      6656  Weston Benzing                 7  Viroqua Middle School          17:26.6  8:44 
     39   28 3145  Elijah Wood                    7  Westby Middle School           18:09.0  9:05 
     40   29 6445  Carson Krings                  8  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:13.3  9:07 
     41   30 6565  Tristan Olson                  6  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:15.5  9:08 
     42   31 6560  Leif Kyrie                     8  Pecatonica/Argyle              18:27.7  9:14 
     43   32 3141  Mason Brueggen                 7  Westby Middle School           18:54.9  9:28 
     44   33 6450  Rhet Wiegel                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:16.8  9:39 
     45   34 6451  Charlie Zelhofer               7  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:19.3  9:40 
     46      6665  Finn Theobald                  8  Viroqua Middle School          19:41.6  9:51 
     47   35 6537  Ronin Lorraine                 6  North Crawford                 20:02.6 10:02 
     48      6496  Austin Czappa                  8  Nekoosa                        20:14.2 10:08 
     49      6668  Bo Witt                        7  Viroqua Middle School          20:16.9 10:09 
     50   36 3144  Adam Steiner                   7  Westby Middle School           20:24.8 10:13 
     51      6495  Jameson Clark                  8  Nekoosa                        20:27.6 10:14 
     52   37 6528  Jameson Adkins                 7  North Crawford                 20:29.9 10:15 
     53      6448  Wesley Rose                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:36.2 10:19 
     54   38 6538  John Powell                    6  North Crawford                 21:21.3 10:41 
     55   39 7025  Sawyer Schultz                 7  Westby Middle School           21:45.2 10:53 
     56   40 6569  Max Soper                      8  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:53.4 10:57 
     57      6553  Rylan Fisher                   7  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:48.4 11:25 
     58   41 6539  Matthew Sanders                6  North Crawford                 23:14.1 11:38 
     59      6446  Axel Ludovice                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:24.7 12:43 
     60      6669  Corbin Zielke                  7  Viroqua Middle School          26:23.3 13:12 
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                                         Westby Invitational
                                         Westby High School
                                          Westby, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    26  Brookwood                                  (12:27.6  62:17.9 1:30.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cooper Powell              8 11:37.4
       2      3  Sawyer Stenerson           6 12:13.7
       3      5  Nolan Waddell              6 12:21.9
       4      7  August Rueckheim           8 12:56.7
       5     10  Austin Lacy                7 13:08.2
       6   ( 11) Kai Pyykkomen              8 13:18.3

       2.    52  Viroqua Middle School                      (13:29.3  67:26.5 2:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Kolton Peterson            8 12:15.3
       2      8  Finn Siemon                7 12:57.5
       3      9  Gage Volden                6 13:02.2
       4     15  Wyatt Cress                6 14:25.0
       5     16  Levi Pratt                 6 14:46.5
       6   ( 19) Henry Severson             7 15:00.4
       7   ( 20) Noah Schwarz               6 15:21.1

       3.    83  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (14:58.0  74:49.6 6:17.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lane Miller                8 11:56.3
       2     13  Bennett Gehrke             7 13:58.4
       3     18  Gavin Kreger               7 14:52.9
       4     21  Braden Turgasen            7 15:48.7
       5     29  Carson Krings              8 18:13.3
       6   ( 33) Rhet Wiegel                8 19:16.8
       7   ( 34) Charlie Zelhofer           7 19:19.3

       4.   109  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (15:59.2  79:55.9 4:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kaleb Baumann              6 13:57.7
       2     17  Layton Gruenenfelder       6 14:48.5
       3     24  Nolan McCarthy             7 16:20.5
       4     26  Charlie Krebs              6 16:33.7
       5     30  Tristan Olson              6 18:15.5
       6   ( 31) Leif Kyrie                 8 18:27.7
       7   ( 40) Max Soper                  8 21:53.4

       5.   119  North Crawford                             (16:55.7  84:38.5 7:59.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Sam Knoble                 8 12:30.3
       2     14  Dalton Ewing               8 14:15.7
       3     27  Carson Eckert              8 17:20.0
       4     35  Ronin Lorraine             6 20:02.6
       5     37  Jameson Adkins             7 20:29.9
       6   ( 38) John Powell                6 21:21.3
       7   ( 41) Matthew Sanders            6 23:14.1

       6.   130  Westby Middle School                       (17:12.4  86:02.0 2:40.1)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Simon Porter               7 16:14.8
       2     23  Kendell Hanson             7 16:17.8
       3     25  Teegan Rochen              7 16:25.5
       4     28  Elijah Wood                7 18:09.0
       5     32  Mason Brueggen             7 18:54.9
       6   ( 36) Adam Steiner               7 20:24.8
       7   ( 39) Sawyer Schultz             7 21:45.2


